
BOMA AWARDS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

FSG Team #2 Brenda Guenther 38 LYCH
Vince Young Christine Krueger 33 LYRU
ESSI Team #2 Kim Webb 26 LY3RD

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Cleanscapes Team #2 Travis Reeves 45 Male CH
FSG Team #1 Dennis Luster 44 Male RU
Cleanscapes Team #1 Greg VonQuintus 43 Male 3RD

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Cleanscapes Team #2 Matt Stults 38

Cleanscapes Team #2 Alex Whittington 42

Cleanscapes Team #2 Travis Reeves 45
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TEAM
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score Award

Cleanscapes Team #2 Matt Stults 38
Cleanscapes Team #2 Alex Whittington 42
Cleanscapes Team #2 Travis Reeves 45

125

Beyer Mechanical Jared Beyer 42

Beyer Mechanical John Dean 36

Beyer Mechanical Mark Lane 36

114

TVLD Team #2 Charles Mikolajczyk 40

TVLD Team #2 Audie Howell 34

TVLD Team #2 Doug Kirshner 40

114

Bolin Team #2 Dwayne Hops 34

Bolin Team #2 Rick McHugh 37

Bolin Team #2 Bruce Rathburn 41

112

KGC Team #1 Chris Dorn 35

KGC Team #1 Aaron Krueger 39

KGC Team #1 Jeff Mechler 38

112

Western States 1 Greg Beal 33

Western States 1 David Goetz 41

Western States 1 Tim Martinez 37

111

Peloton 1 Mike Hutchins 38

Peloton 1 Ernest Ortiz 41

Peloton 1 Jonathan Sosa 31
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TEAM
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score Award

 

Empire Mike Hiser 30

Empire Matt Rose 42

Empire Steve Schiber 37

109

FSG Team #1 Dennis Luster 44

FSG Team #1 Barry Rogers 27

FSG Team #1 Wyatt Stevenson 36

107

Trane 1 Ken Dixon 33

Trane 1 Garrett Dussetschleger 40

Trane 1 Jeff Turov 33

106

Western States 3 Roy Cantu 34

Western States 3 Jim Trevethan 39

Western States 3 Michael Ortega 33

106

Worth a Shot Bill Burkett 37

Worth a Shot Cal Jumper 28

Worth a Shot Kyle Riggs 37

102

Earl Campbell David Malley 35

Earl Campbell Alan Meyer 32

Earl Campbell Albert Wight 35

102

Allied Team #2 Michael Blake 31

Allied Team #2 Carl Schultze 30

Allied Team #2 Trent Kocurek 39
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TEAM
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score Award

 

ABM Team 2 TJ Whitworth 36

ABM Team 2 James McDonald 34

ABM Team 2 Jock Tilghman 29

99

Cleanscapes Team #1 Ken Adams 23

Cleanscapes Team #1 Howard Haring 32

Cleanscapes Team #1 Greg VonQuintus 43

98

Cleanscapes Team #3 L Susan Sweet 24

Cleanscapes Team #3 Mark Barker 40

Cleanscapes Team #3 Dwayne Delazerda 33

97

ABM Team 1 Cody Bland 34

ABM Team 1 Jason Reed 39

ABM Team 1 L Sloane Wendell 22

95

KGC Team #2 Eddie Gonzalez 31

KGC Team #2 Daryn Mieure 33

KGC Team #2 Ryan Hill 31

95

Trane 2 Eddie Garcia 29

Trane 2 Danny Gonzalez 23

Trane 2 Aaron Caldwell 43

95

Bolin Team #1 Joe Garza 31

Bolin Team #1 Mike Halvorsen 26

Bolin Team #1 Jason Riebschlager 37
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TEAM
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score Award

 

Western States 2 Pete Frantz 29

Western States 2 Rolando Trevino 27

Western States 2 Burt VanBuren 36

92

Empire Team #2 Mike Galland 38

Empire Team #2 Scott Hanzel 34

Empire Team #2 L Mandy Jones 19

91

Allied Team #1 Justin DeHoyas 33

Allied Team #1 L Lauren Littlefield 21

Allied Team #1 Frank Lazano 36

90

Gerloff Company Inc. L Cynthia Hernandez 22

Gerloff Company Inc. Stewart Hunt 32

Gerloff Company Inc. Justin Titus 36

90

Prestonwood Jason Ruple 40

Prestonwood L Michaela Scott 12

Prestonwood Joseph Trejo 38

90

TVLD Team #1 Chad Meyer 34

TVLD Team #1 Keith Schnell 30

TVLD Team #1 Larry Schwenker 25

89

ESSI Team #2 Chuck Reger 23

ESSI Team #2 Blake Shepard 39

ESSI Team #2 L Kim Webb 26

88



TEAM
Team Name Lady First Name Last Name Score Award

 

Fifth Wall Lead L Michelle Bolt 12

Fifth Wall Lead Chris Johnston 39

Fifth Wall Lead Jesse Sifuentes 32

83

Blackmon Mooring #1 L Julie Estrada 13

Blackmon Mooring #1 Joshua 41

Blackmon Mooring #1 L Stacey Littlefield 21

75

Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproof L Hillary Dye 26

Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproof L Yolanda Flores 15

Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Colton Howard 33

74

FSG Team #2 L Laura Fuller 13

FSG Team #2 L Brenda Guenther 38

FSG Team #2 L Pam Stevenson 23

74

ESSI Team #1 L Lydia Fehr 21

ESSI Team #1 Michael Harrison 33

ESSI Team #1 L Andra Adame 19

73

Peloton 2 Mario Garza 27

Peloton 2 Randy Ortiz 34

Peloton 2 Art Rosales 9

70

Vince Young

Vince Young L Christine Krueger 33

Vince Young L Deanna Meyer 12

45



LADY
Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

FSG Team #2 Brenda Guenther 38 LYCH
Vince Young Christine Krueger 33 LYRU
ESSI Team #2 Kim Webb 26 LY3RD
Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Hillary Dye 26

Cleanscapes Team #3 Susan Sweet 24

FSG Team #2 Pam Stevenson 23

ABM Team 1 Sloane Wendell 22

Gerloff Company Inc. Cynthia Hernandez 22

ESSI Team #1 Lydia Fehr 21

Allied Team #1 Lauren Littlefield 21

Blackmon Mooring #1 Stacey Littlefield 21

ESSI Team #1 Andra Adame 19

Empire Team #2 Mandy Jones 19

Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Yolanda Flores 15

FSG Team #2 Laura Fuller 13

Blackmon Mooring #1 Julie Estrada 13

Vince Young Deanna Meyer 12

Fifth Wall Lead Michelle Bolt 12

Prestonwood Michaela Scott 12



MALE 
Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Cleanscapes Team #2 Travis Reeves 45 Male CH
FSG Team #1 Dennis Luster 44 Male RU
Cleanscapes Team #1 Greg VonQuintus 43 Male 3RD
Trane 2 Aaron Caldwell 43

Beyer Mechanical Jared Beyer 42

Cleanscapes Team #2 Alex Whittington 42

Empire Matt Rose 42

Bolin Team #2 Bruce Rathburn 41

Peloton 1 Ernest Ortiz 41

Blackmon Mooring #1 Joshua 41

Western States 1 David Goetz 41

Cleanscapes Team #3 Mark Barker 40

TVLD Team #2 Charles Mikolajczyk 40

TVLD Team #2 Doug Kirshner 40

Trane 1 Garrett Dussetschleger 40

Prestonwood Jason Ruple 40

ABM Team 1 Jason Reed 39

ESSI Team #2 Blake Shepard 39

Allied Team #2 Trent Kocurek 39

KGC Team #1 Aaron Krueger 39

Fifth Wall Lead Chris Johnston 39

Western States 3 Jim Trevethan 39

Cleanscapes Team #2 Matt Stults 38

Empire Team #2 Mike Galland 38

KGC Team #1 Jeff Mechler 38

Peloton 1 Mike Hutchins 38

Prestonwood Joseph Trejo 38

Bolin Team #1 Jason Riebschlager 37

Bolin Team #2 Rick McHugh 37



MALE 
Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Empire Steve Schiber 37

Worth a Shot Bill Burkett 37

Worth a Shot Kyle Riggs 37

Western States 1 Tim Martinez 37

ABM Team 2 TJ Whitworth 36

Beyer Mechanical John Dean 36

Beyer Mechanical Mark Lane 36

FSG Team #1 Wyatt Stevenson 36

Allied Team #1 Frank Lazano 36

Gerloff Company Inc. Justin Titus 36

Western States 2 Burt VanBuren 36

KGC Team #1 Chris Dorn 35

Earl Campbell David Malley 35

Earl Campbell Albert Wight 35

ABM Team 1 Cody Bland 34

ABM Team 2 James McDonald 34

Bolin Team #2 Dwayne Hops 34

Empire Team #2 Scott Hanzel 34

TVLD Team #1 Chad Meyer 34

TVLD Team #2 Audie Howell 34

Peloton 2 Randy Ortiz 34

Western States 3 Roy Cantu 34

Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing Colton Howard 33

ESSI Team #1 Michael Harrison 33

Allied Team #1 Justin DeHoyas 33

Cleanscapes Team #3 Dwayne Delazerda 33

KGC Team #2 Daryn Mieure 33

Trane 1 Ken Dixon 33

Trane 1 Jeff Turov 33



MALE 
Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Western States 1 Greg Beal 33

Western States 3 Michael Ortega 33

Cleanscapes Team #1 Howard Haring 32

Earl Campbell Alan Meyer 32

Fifth Wall Lead Jesse Sifuentes 32

Gerloff Company Inc. Stewart Hunt 32

Bolin Team #1 Joe Garza 31

Allied Team #2 Michael Blake 31

KGC Team #2 Eddie Gonzalez 31

KGC Team #2 Ryan Hill 31

Peloton 1 Jonathan Sosa 31

Allied Team #2 Carl Schultze 30

Empire Mike Hiser 30

TVLD Team #1 Keith Schnell 30

ABM Team 2 Jock Tilghman 29

Trane 2 Eddie Garcia 29

Western States 2 Pete Frantz 29

Worth a Shot Cal Jumper 28

FSG Team #1 Barry Rogers 27

Peloton 2 Mario Garza 27

Western States 2 Rolando Trevino 27

Bolin Team #1 Mike Halvorsen 26

TVLD Team #1 Larry Schwenker 25

ESSI Team #2 Chuck Reger 23

Cleanscapes Team #1 Ken Adams 23

Trane 2 Danny Gonzalez 23

Peloton 2 Art Rosales 9
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